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GP Batteries International Limited

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. Unique identification of the product:  C31X

Name and address of the GP Batteries International Limited

manufacturer: 7/F, Building 16W, 16 Science Park West Avenue, Hong Kong
Science Park, New Territories, Hong Kong

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

4. Object of the declaration: LED flashlight GP C31X

5. The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Community
harmonization legislation:

Issued EU Directives and Regulations:

2014/30/EU
2011/65/EU
1907/2006/EC
2001/95/EC
2006/66/EC
2012/19/EU

including
amendments

6. References to the relevant harmonized standards used or references to the specifications in relation
to which conformity is declared:

European Standards

EN IEC 55015:2019 + A11:2020

including
EN 61547:2009

amendments

In case of discrepancies or uncertainties, the English version of this declaration applies.

Place of issue:
Hong Kong

Position:
Senior Supplier Quality Manager

Date of issue: Signed for and on behalf of:
Oct 17, 2022 Chris Lee






